
Annual 2011- 2012 Idaho Exports to World 

TOP EXPORT PRODUCTS 

 

2011 2012 % Change 

5,904,889,386 6,113,365,391 3.53 

Semiconductors and Industrial 3,294,170,059 3,171,037,050 -3.74 

Food & Agriculture 835,840,152 947,972,361 13.42 

Transportation Equipment 121,452,502 667,876,231 449.91 

Mining Products 872,911,182 572,251,196 -34.44 

Fertilizer, Pesticides, Veteri 230,290,959 166,731,728 -27.6 

Paper, Pulp, Printing 168,455,516 159,121,686 -5.54 

Office and Home Furnishings 103,136,480 155,518,876 50.79 

Building Materials 100,992,167 97,542,390 -3.42 

Personal Care Products 73,521,600 72,624,098 -1.22 

Fabricated Metal Products 58,463,063 60,582,348 3.62 

Other 25,946,629 24,391,393 -5.99 

Hides, Leather, Fur & Cork 11,783,873 10,478,290 -11.08 

Apparel 7,016,572 6,333,901 -9.73 

Textiles 908,632 903,843 -0.53 

 

 

Annual 2011- 2012 Idaho Exports to World 

TOP COUNTRY DESTINATIONS 

  

2011 2012 % Change 

5,904,889,386 6,113,365,391 3.53 

CANADA 1,648,898,062 1,323,443,128 -19.74 

SINGAPORE 609,668,623 965,263,665 58.33 



CHINA (including Hong 

Kong & Macau) 
626,405,292 810,361,255 29.37 

TAIWAN 761,192,090 754,966,979 -0.82 

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 531,744,024 572,441,949 7.65 

JAPAN 360,130,128 302,341,905 -16.05 

MEXICO 209,642,865 257,003,063 22.59 

MALAYSIA 154,501,183 175,932,786 13.87 

FRANCE 241,361,011 139,905,301 -42.03 

AUSTRALIA 49,439,047 108,228,519 118.91 

UNITED KINGDOM 87,189,612 77,622,672 -10.97 

NETHERLANDS 68,598,234 70,808,845 3.22 

PHILIPPINES REPUBLIC 92,463,396 64,644,093 -30.09 

BRAZIL 40,341,205 58,659,401 45.41 

ALL OTHERS 423,314,614 431,741,830 19.91 

 


